Installation Instructions
ThermCABLE
ThermCABLE is suitable for a wide range of floor coverings – ceramic, slate,
terracotta, porcelain, marble, stone or limestone. A ThermCABLE electrical
underfloor heating system is designed for installation directly under these floor
coverings and the following instructions should be read carefully before you begin
your installation.
For vinyl, carpet or laminate floors first check with the manufacturer that it is suitable

120w/m²
(82mm
spacing)
160w/m²
(62mm
spacing)
200w/m²
(50mm
spacing)
Total
Watts
Total
Cable
Resistance
(Ohms)
10CABLE18 18 1.80 1.50 1.13 0.90 180 294
10CABLE24 24 2.40 2.00 1.50 1.20 240 220
10CABLE36 36 3.60 3.00 2.25 1.80 360 147
10CABLE60 60 6.00 5.00 3.75 3.00 600 88
10CABLE84 84 8.40 7.00 5.25 4.20 840 63
You can combine more than one reel of ThermCABLE to cover the total floor space.
Each reel of ThermCABLE comes with a single 4m long cold lead wire and with multiple
circuits the lead wires must be connected electrically in parallel.
ThermCABLE requires more time to install than ThermMAT but it can provide the installer